Position

Director li
Manager - Payroll/budget

Manager - Federal/state
Programs

Budget/fiscal Analyst - 2405
Accounting Specialist- 2304
Asst Manager - Fiscal Services

Financial And Attendance
Accountant

Accounting Specialist- 2304
Account Clerk lii - 2404
Accounting Technician - 2404
Accounting Technician - 2404
Accounting Technician - 2404
Account Clerk | - 2404
Account Clerk lii - 2404
Accounting Technician - 2404
Accounting Technician - 2404
Account Clerk lii - 2404

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified
Val Verde Unified

Department

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services
Fiscal Services

Fiscal Services

Total Wages

$163,488
$121,995
$103,085

$98,417
$94,309
$86,021
$77,701

$77,071
$76,659
$64,061
$63,522
$61,188
$55,950
$51,323
$50,156
$48,728
$25,404

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,098
$40,980
$37,615

$39,525
$27,782
$33,873
$24,598

$24,623
$24,853
$22,865
$22,865
$12,588
$21,338
$19,977
$17,372
$19,083

$6,232



