Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director li		Val Verde Unified	Fiscal Services	\$163,488	\$56,098
Manager - Payroll/budget		Val Verde Unified	Fiscal Services	\$121,995	\$40,980
Manager - Federal/state Programs		Val Verde Unified	Fiscal Services	\$103,085	\$37,615
Budget/fiscal Analyst - 2405		Val Verde Unified	Fiscal Services	\$98,417	\$39,525
Accounting Specialist- 2304		Val Verde Unified	Fiscal Services	\$94,309	\$27,782
Asst Manager - Fiscal Services		Val Verde Unified	Fiscal Services	\$86,021	\$33,873
Financial And Attendance Accountant		Val Verde Unified	Fiscal Services	\$77,701	\$24,598
Accounting Specialist- 2304		Val Verde Unified	Fiscal Services	\$77,071	\$24,623
Account Clerk Iii - 2404		Val Verde Unified	Fiscal Services	\$76,659	\$24,853
Accounting Technician - 2404		Val Verde Unified	Fiscal Services	\$64,061	\$22,865
Accounting Technician - 2404		Val Verde Unified	Fiscal Services	\$63,522	\$22,865
Accounting Technician - 2404		Val Verde Unified	Fiscal Services	\$61,188	\$12,588
Account Clerk I - 2404		Val Verde Unified	Fiscal Services	\$55,950	\$21,338
Account Clerk Iii - 2404		Val Verde Unified	Fiscal Services	\$51,323	\$19,977
Accounting Technician - 2404		Val Verde Unified	Fiscal Services	\$50,156	\$17,372
Accounting Technician - 2404		Val Verde Unified	Fiscal Services	\$48,728	\$19,083
Account Clerk Iii - 2404		Val Verde Unified	Fiscal Services	\$25,404	\$6,232